BOYS
2 MILES

Name
@GNG LIBBY HILL
Ben Greene
Aiden Hoffman
Marcus Goodbody

Robby Drum
Charlie Adams

Cam Malette
Miles Gay
Michael Maines
Vance Boyd
Alex Helie

Matt Ray

Nate Livingood
Faran Igani
Blaine Cockburn
Maxwell Kenney
Henry Horne
Boden Retherford
Declan Frueh
Jordan Knighton
Aaron Tabenken
Al Dawson

Gus Noble

Will Fournier
Ben Cobb

Will Bedard

Nic Langdon
Wade Wahlig
Patrick Wahlig
Elias Dorsey
Ben Morse
Colby Dehetre
Will Noyes

School Place
FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL
GNG
FAL
GNG
FAL
DUR
FAL
FAL
FAL
DUR
GNG
FREE
FAL
FAL
FREE
FAL
FREE
FAL
GNG
GNG
GNG
FAL
FAL
FAL
FREE
FAL
GNG
FAL
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Time

12:04
12:05
12:08
12:50
12:53
12:55
12:58

13:11
13:19

13:20
13:22
13:48
13:50
13:59
14:02
14:04
14:07

14:10

14:13
14:18
14:28
14:32

14:36
14:37
14:47
14:50
14:51
15:01
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:12

Score

1 FAL
2 GNG
3 FREE
4 DUR
5
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11
12
13

14

15

16
17
18

19

20

TEAM

TEAM SCORE

15
59
82
96



BOYS
2 MILES

Name
@GNG LIBBY HILL

Mason Riggs

Henry Libby

Celeb Plummer

Brian Brogan

Matt Fournier

Jack Sawyer

Nolan Swett
Asa Ducharme
Chachi Dilworth
Kaiden Jacobs
Owen Drummey
Eric Simmons

Dominic Curcio
Ash Lane
Andrew Noyes
Alex Strattard
Kyle Hartnett
Doni Hallett
Charles Bevan
Oliver Beardsley-Stiles
Sean Fowler
Will Belmore
Ryan Grondin
Ridge Ranaletti
John Longinetti

Kempton Von Glisky
Liam Love

Sam Maneikis

Peter Curcio

Tyler Daye

Jack Deitch

Ben St John

School

FREE
FREE
GNG
FREE
GNG
FAL
GNG
GNG
FAL
FREE
FAL
DUR
GNG
FAL
FAL
GNG
FREE
FAL
FAL
FREE
GNG
FREE
FAL
FREE
FAL
DUR
DUR
FREE
GNG
GNG
GNG
FREE

Place

33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
M

42
43

44

45
46

47

48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64

Time

15:12
15:12
15:26
15:31
15:52
15:59
16:03
16:09
16:12
16:12
16:13
16:13
16:17
16:22

16:33

16:34
16:35
16:39

16:58
17:04
17:20
17:26
17:31

17:51
18:07

18:38

19:05
19:07
19:08
19:32
19:33
19:38

Score TEAM TEAM SCORE

21
22

23

24

25
26



BOYS
2 MILES

Name
@GNG LIBBY HILL
Ethan Rapkin-Stiles
Nick Shevchenko
Will Addison
Isaac Pass
Ryan Joyce

School

FAL
GNG
FAL
DUR
GNG

Place

65

66
67
68

69

Time

20:20

20:21
20:43
20:45

25:48

Score

28

TEAM

TEAM SCORE



GIRLS
2 MILES

Name

@GNG LIBBY HILL

Sofie Matson
Karley Piers
Eva Clement
Leah Cote
Katie Whittier
Lauren Welch
Lila Findlay
Ashleen Perkins
Lily Terry

Nora Hafford
Shruti Joshi
Vanessa Dehart
Ellie Schlichting
Hallie Bruno
Gretchen Hutchings
Ava Pinard
Phoebe Keliher
Golda Morse
Riley Simon
Alison Brown
Tessa Errico
Rachel Packard
Natalie Getchell
Kiley Webber
Ava Haggerty
Katie Murray
Kassidy Nobles
Lily Welsher
Lauren Galler
Fiona Hanrahan
Isabelle Ross

School

FAL
FAL
FAL
GNG
FREE
FAL
FAL
GNG
GNG
DUR
FAL
GNG
GNG
FAL
GNG
GNG
FREE
FAL
FREE
FREE
FREE
DUR
GNG
DUR
DUR
FREE
DUR
FREE
FAL
FAL

GNG

Place
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Time

12:38
12:52
13:53

14:34
15:11
15:21

15:30

15:31
15:36
15:42

16:09

16:20
16:24
16:37

16:49
16:55
17:21
17:28

17:29
17:41

18:06
18:19

18:45
18:56

18:58

19:01
19:05

19:18
19:23
19:29
19:41

Score

TEAM

1 FAL

2 GNG
3 FREE
4 DUR

10
11

12
13
14

15
16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26

TEAM SCORE

19
46
79
101



GIRLS
2 MILES

Name
@GNG LIBBY HILL

Alexis Hutchings
Amelia Hooper
Jasmine Lucas
Alison Cohen
Ella Brown
Brianna Fairweather
Emma Hutchings
Kristen Walkup
Eden Marley
Abigail Joyce
Eva Simmons

School

GNG
FAL

FAL
GNG
GNG
GNG
GNG
FAL
FAL
GNG
DUR

Place

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42

Time

19:52
20:11
20:15
20:21
20:27
20:33
20:40
21:45
21:48
21:56
22:19

Score

27

TEAM

TEAM SCORE



